XTP2021
1XTX Technology Inc
Rev 1.1
Ultra-Low Power Consumption LDO
XTP2021
Ultra-Low Power Consumption LDO
XTX Technology Inc.

Rev 1.1
Ordering Information
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE：
1X/P2021X：Device Code.
YW：Date Code.
ZZX：Inside Cod
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
XTP2021-0.9 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-090AD1CT 1A YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-1.05 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-105AD1CT 1B YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-1.2 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-120AD1CT 1C YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-1.5 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-150AD1CT 1D YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-1.8 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-180AD1CT 1E YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-1.9 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-190AD1CT 1F YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-2.5 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-250AD1CT 1G YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-2.7 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-270AD1CT 1H YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-2.8 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-280AD1CT 1I YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-2.85 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-285AD1CT 1J YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-2.9 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-290AD1CT 1K YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-3.0 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-300AD1CT 1L YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-3.3 DFN1x1-4L XTP2021-330AD1CT 1M YW Tape and Reel, 12000
XTP2021-0.9 SOT-23-5 XTP2021-090AS2CT P2021A YWZZX Tape and Reel, 3000
XTP2021-1.05 SOT-23-5 XTP2021-105AS2CT P2021B YWZZX Tape and Reel, 3000
XTP2021-1.2 SOT-23-5 XTP2021-120AS2CT P2021C YWZZX Tape and Reel, 3000
XTP2021-1.5 SOT-23-5 XTP2021-150AS2CT P2021D YWZZX Tape and Reel, 3000